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<§unday. January 19th, 2025

8:30 AM
9:20 AM
10:00 AM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM

7:45 PM
8:30 PM

Shacharis
Breakfast

First Seder
Hakdama Shiur
Rabbi Chaim Meir Roth

Shiur

\ifgallah%ﬁh

KALLAH 2025 SCHEDULE -

(Monday, January 20th, 2025

6:50 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM

Rabbi Simcha Bunim Londinsky

Mincha
Lunch
Second Seder

Shiur
Rabbi Michoel Frank

Maariv
Dinner

Keynote Address
Rabbi Doniel Neustadt

Daf Yomi

Night Seder

Hashkafah in the Workplace
and Beyond

Rabbi Doniel Neustadt
Rabbi Nosson Levine

Rabbi Eliezer Gewirtzman

12:30 PM

1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM
6:30 PM

Vasikin Minyan Nassau Room
Daf Yomi

Shacharis

Breakfast

First Seder

Hakdama Shiur

Rabbi Michoel Frank
Shiur

Rabbi Chaim Meir Roth

Mincha
Lunch

Second Seder
Sikum Shiur
Rabbi Yosef Kushner

Shiur

Secular Options to Get Your Money:
Is That Ever Allowed?

Rabbi Ari Marburger

Halacha Panel

Conflict Resolution: When To Go To
Beis Din and What They Can Do For You

Rabbi Ari Marburger
Rabbi Simcha Roth
Rabbi Yehoshua Wolfe

Joe Amsel, ESQ
Maariv

Dinner with farewell address by
Rav Uren Reich




