

YARCHEI KALLAH 2025 SCHEDULE

Sunday, January 19th, 2025

8:30 AM	Shacharis
9:20 AM	Breakfast
10:00 AM	First Seder Hakdama Shiur Rabbi Chaim Meir Roth
12:45 PM	Shiur Rabbi Simcha Bunim Londinsky
1:45 PM	Mincha
2:00 PM	Lunch
3:00 PM	Second Seder
5:00 PM	Shiur
	Rabbi Michoel Frank
6:00 PM	Maariv
6:15 PM	Dinner
6:45 PM	Keynote Address Rabbi Doniel Neustadt
7:45 PM	Daf Yomi
7.45 PM	
8:30 PM	Night Seder

Rabbi Doniel Neustadt

and Beyond

Hashkafah in the Workplace

Rabbi Nosson Levine

Rabbi Eliezer Gewirtzman

Monday, January 20th, 2025

6:50 AM	Vasikin Minyan <i>Nassau Room</i>
7:00 AM	Daf Yomi
8:00 AM	Shacharis
9:00 AM	Breakfast
9:40 AM	First Seder Hakdama Shiur Rabbi Michoel Frank
12:30 PM	Shiur Rabbi Chaim Meir Roth
1:30 PM	Mincha
1:45 PM	Lunch
2:30 PM	Second Seder Sikum Shiur Rabbi Yosef Kushner
3:45 PM	Shiur Secular Options to Get Your Money: Is That Ever Allowed? Rabbi Ari Marburger
5:00 PM	Halacha Panel Conflict Resolution: When To Go To Beis Din and What They Can Do For You

Rabbi Ari Marburger

Rabbi Simcha Roth

Joe Amsel, ESQ

Ray Uren Reich

Maariv

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

Rabbi Yehoshua Wolfe

Dinner with farewell address by